
Materiale electrice

I.D.: 77008943

Data
publicarii 28.12.22

Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul
estimativ: 2.168,94 RON - 2.168,94 RON

Descriere: KIT PANEL LED, 4 BUC X 71.43=285.71 PANEL LED 48W, 4 BUC X 126.0.5=504.20
FOTOSENZOR 15A ALB, 2BUC X 42.02= 84.03 CORP FIPAD, 3 X 18, 5 BUC X 79.83=239.50
MYYM 3 X 2,5, 100M X 5.882= 588.24 INTRERUPATOR PT, 10B X 10.084=100.84 COMUTATOR
PT 10B X 10.92=109.24 PANEL LED APLICAT 1 BUC X 176.47= 176.47 BEC LED 30W, 1B X
30.29=30.29 INTRERUPATOR 2P 63A , 1 BUC X 50.42= 50.42
